
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Nomenclature, Dimension, Area, 

and Reserve Price of the properties (P/SP/GP), in respect of e-auction to be held on 12.03.2023:-  

Auction ID Sector/Name 

of Urban 
Estate 

 

Active 

Plot 
Number 

 

Description, Dimension, Area Old Reserve 

Price  

Revised 

Reserve 
Price 

64243 80 32P 
10 Marla (10.90 x 26.56), Area = 

289.50 sqm 
     

1,11,95,300  
       

1,14,18,200  

64244 
80 

33P 
8 Marla (9.84 x 22.84), Area = 

224.75 sqm 
        

86,28,400  
         

87,97,400  

64245 
80 

41P 
10 Marla (9.84 x 28), Area = 275.52 

sqm 
     

1,06,54,500  
       

1,08,66,700  

64247 
80 

98P 
10 Marla (9.90 x 25.25), Area = 

249.98 sqm 
        

96,66,700  
         

98,59,200  

64248 
80 

99P 
10 Marla (9.90 x 25.25), Area = 

249.98 sqm 
        

96,66,700  
         

98,59,200  

64250 
80 

106P 
10 Marla (10.41 x 23), Area = 

239.43 sqm 

        

92,58,900  

         

94,43,300  

64254 
80 

297P 
10 Marla (10.70 x 22), Area = 

235.40 sqm 
        

91,03,100  
         

92,84,300  

64277 
80 

342GP 
10 Marla (13.65 x 26.65), Area = 

363.77 sqm 
     

1,34,27,900  
       

1,36,95,300  

64278 
80 

345P 
14 Marla (14.26+13.27)/2 X 

(23.79+23.81), Area = 327.61 sqm 
     

1,29,78,700  
       

1,32,30,900  

64279 
80 

346P 
14 Marla (12.77+11.78)/2 X 
(23.79), Area = 292.02 sqm 

     
1,15,68,900  

       
1,17,93,800  

64280 
80 

349P 
14 Marla (14.12+13.02)/2 x 26.29, 

Area = 356.76 sqm 

     

1,41,33,400  

       

1,44,08,100  

64281 
80 

357P 
14 Marla (13.02 x 26.29), Area = 

342.30 sqm 
     

1,35,60,600  
       

1,38,24,200  

64285 
80 

424P 
8 Marla (11.23 x 18), Area = 202.14 

sqm 
        

77,60,600  
         

79,12,500  

64292 
80 

437P 
8 Marla (9.04 x 18.92), Area = 

171.04 sqm 
 

        
65,66,400  

         
66,95,000  



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
64293 

80 
440P 

8 Marla (9.04 x 18.92), Area = 
171.04 sqm 

        
65,66,400  

         
66,95,000  

64294 
80 

441P 
10 Marla (10.50 x 21), Area = 

220.50 sqm 
        

85,26,900  
         

86,96,700  

64295 
80 

443P 
10 Marla (10.50 x 21), Area = 

220.50 sqm 
        

85,26,900  
         

86,96,700  

64298 
80 

447P 
10 Marla (10.06) x 

(25.56+24.86)/2, Area = 253.61 
sqm 

        
98,07,400  

       
1,00,02,700  

64300 
80 

454P 
14 Marla (16.76x23.11), Area = 

387.32 sqm 
     

1,53,44,500  
       

1,56,42,700  

64301 
80 

455P 
14 Marla (16.76x23.11), Area = 

387.32 sqm 
     

1,53,44,500  
       

1,56,42,700  

64319 
80 

497P 
10 Marla (10.99X21), Area = 230.79 

sqm 
        

89,24,800  
         

91,02,500  

64320 
80 

510P 
10 Marla (10.99X21), Area = 230.79 

sqm 
        

89,24,800  
         

91,02,500  

64325 
80 

574P 
14 Marla (15.32*25.76), Area = 

394.64 sqm 
     

1,56,34,400  
       

2,59,38,300  

 
 Note : The Bidding will start as per New Reserve Price.  

  
 
 Dated 11.03.2023                      Chief Administrator,  
               HSVP, Panchkula.  


